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 15 m luftpistol - Klasse BK
1 01-94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 503-Vadum Skf. 287 / 96
2 01-14729 Jonas Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 270 / 87
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse UNG
1 01-94153 Elona Pedersen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 212 / 68
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 1
1 01-14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 287 / 92
2 04-31184 Erik Madsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 286 / 96
3 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 281 / 94
4 07-34841 Thomas Illum 456-Vejle Skytteforening 269 / 91
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 2
1 01-15548 Mads Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 283 / 93
2 01-12167 Kim Levisen 502-Års Skf. 277 / 97
3 01-10600 Bo Tolstrup Sørensen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 277 / 91
4 01-14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 273 / 92
5 01-15497 Brian H. Sørensen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 273 / 91
6 01-15896 Jørn H. Sørensen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 270 / 92
7 01-10551 Jan E Sørensen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 270 / 89
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 3
1 01-15984 Carsten Thimm 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 273 / 90
2 01-15402 Per Schultz 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 262 / 89
3 01-14770 Jacob Klærke 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 259 / 87
4 01-12376 Tommy Madsen 502-Års Skf. 254 / 84
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse VET
1 01-15935 Henry Thomsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 287 / 98
2 04-19541 Robert Nielsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 278 / 97
3 01-15404 Ole M. Nielsen 509-Ulsted Skf. 277 / 89
4 04-31147 Jens Erik Dalsgaard 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 269 / 88
5 04-31072 Marius Petersen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 258 / 82
6 04-22035 Preben Bech 001-Viborg Skytteforening 247 / 89
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse ÅKL
1 04-31020 Povl Jakobsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 277 / 90
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse BK
1 01-94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 503-Vadum Skf. 275 / 86
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse UNG
1 05-26454 Andreas Andersson 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 263 / 93
2 01-94153 Elona Pedersen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 138 / 30
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 1
1 01-14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 281 / 95



2 01-15548 Mads Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 275 / 93
3 04-31184 Erik Madsen 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 273 / 93
4 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 272 / 93
5 07-34841 Thomas Illum 456-Vejle Skytteforening 265 / 91
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 2
1 01-10600 Bo Tolstrup Sørensen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 280 / 91
2 01-10551 Jan E Sørensen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 273 / 91
3 01-12167 Kim Levisen 502-Års Skf. 269 / 92
4 01-10981 Henrik Karlsen Andersen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 265 / 86
5 01-14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 261 / 83
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 3
1 01-15497 Brian H. Sørensen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 267 / 86
2 01-15402 Per Schultz 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 261 / 84
3 01-15984 Carsten Thimm 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 251 / 84
4 01-12376 Tommy Madsen 502-Års Skf. 243 / 80
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 4
1 01-14770 Jacob Klærke 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 255 / 89
2 01-900001 Christian toftdahl 531-D.F.B. Aalborg 253 / 85
3 04-95335 Thomas Gade 030-Ulstrup Skytteforening 238 / 81
4 01-81788 Finn Jacobsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 238 / 78
5 01-83743 Casper Juhl Jensen 516-Mou & Omegns Skf. 165 / 62
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse V1
1 01-14754 Jens Ove Horsted 503-Vadum Skf. 277 / 94
2 04-19081 Bent Ørskov 001-Viborg Skytteforening 276 / 91
3 01-15935 Henry Thomsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 275 / 91
4 04-19785 Bent Svejstrup 001-Viborg Skytteforening 273 / 91
5 04-31147 Jens Erik Dalsgaard 098-Karup Skytteforening af 1889 272 / 92
6 01-15404 Ole M. Nielsen 509-Ulsted Skf. 272 / 88
7 04-19541 Robert Nielsen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 269 / 90
8 04-22035 Preben Bech 001-Viborg Skytteforening 263 / 87
9 04-31072 Marius Petersen 001-Viborg Skytteforening 259 / 93
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse V2
1 01-17287 Allan Prior 531-D.F.B. Aalborg 268 / 87
2 01-17244 Birgit Prior 531-D.F.B. Aalborg 249 / 78
3 01-15504 Anton Andersen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 240 / 70
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse ÅK1
1 01-15796 Peter Simonsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 261 / 88
2 01-15368 Anna Maria McCorkle 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 254 / 91
3 01-83103 Mathias Hermansen 531-D.F.B. Aalborg 213 / 79


